RFT# 116 Tecumseh Arena

Interior Refresh

Proponent 1-
Barrineti
Construction

Proponent 2-
Greenlight
General
Contracting

Proponent 3-
Gulf
Developments
Inc.

Proponent 4- TCI

Titan
Contracting Inc.

Proponent 5-
Vince Ferro
Construction
Inc.

(a) Base Bid (Excluding HST) $2,085,000.00 | $1,980,000.00 $1,945,461.00 $1,686,618.16] $2,028,015.00
(b) Inspection and Testing

Allowance (Excluding HST) $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

c) Sport Flooring Allowance $440,000.00 $440,000.00 $440,000.00 $440,000.00 $440,000.00
(d) Finish Hardware Allowance

(Excluding HST) $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00
e) Audio-Visual Upgrade

Allowance (Excluding HST) $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $95,000.00
f) Contingency Allowance

(Excluding HST) $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00

Total Tender Price (Including
Allowances b,c & d, excluding
HST)

$2,940,000.00

$2,835,000.00

$2,800,461.00

$2,541,618.16

$2,883,015.00

Net Tax

$51,744.00

$49,896.00

$49,288.11

$44,732.48

$50,741.06

Total Including Net Tax

$2,991,744.00

$2,884,896.00

$2,849,749.11

$2,586,350.64

$2,933,756.06




