RFT# 116 Tecumseh Arena Interior Refresh

	Proponent 1- Barrineti Construction	Proponent 2- Greenlight General Contracting	Proponent 3- Gulf Developments Inc.	Proponent 4- TCI Titan Contracting Inc.	Proponent 5- Vince Ferro Construction Inc.
(a) Base Bid (Excluding HST)	\$2,085,000.00	\$1,980,000.00	\$1,945,461.00	\$1,686,618.16	\$2,028,015.00
(b) Inspection and Testing Allowance (Excluding HST)	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
c) Sport Flooring Allowance	\$440,000.00	\$440,000.00	\$440,000.00	\$440,000.00	\$440,000.00
(d) Finish Hardware Allowance (Excluding HST)	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
e) Audio-Visual Upgrade Allowance (Excluding HST)	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00	\$95,000.00
f) Contingency Allowance (Excluding HST)	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
Total Tender Price (Including Allowances b,c & d, excluding HST)	\$2,940,000.00	\$2,835,000.00	\$2,800,461.00	\$2,541,618.16	\$2,883,015.00
Net Tax	\$51,744.00	\$49,896.00	\$49,288.11	\$44,732.48	\$50,741.06
Total Including Net Tax	\$2,991,744.00	\$2,884,896.00	\$2,849,749.11	\$2,586,350.64	\$2,933,756.06